SINDICATO DOS TRABALHADORES DO P.J.F. EM PE JULHO/15

TOTAL DAS DESPESAS
RESULTADO OPERACIONAL
TOTAL

RESUMO

DESPESAS C/PESSOAL
DESPESAS C/ENCARGOS
DESPESAS C/ADMINISTRACAO
DESPESAS C/MOVIMENTO
SALDO DEVEDOR

TOTAL DA RECEITA

RECIFE, 31/07/2015

WILMA SANTIAGO

103.458,27
-8.507,36
94.950,91

31.949,80
9.175,35
5.626,58

56.706,54

-8.507,36

94.950,91

108,9597
(8,9597)
100,0000

33,6488
9,6633
5,9258

59,7220

(8,9597)

100,0000



